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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: UFO 130-2 Sensors

1 message

Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> 2 August 2022 at 16:40
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Ivar Donker <ivar.donker@relitech.nl>

Date: Tue, 2 Aug 2022 at 15:21

Subject: Re: UFO 130-2 Sensors

To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>


NL8086.79.715.B.01 is the vatnumber,
, ups account= 97022E on behalf of Relitech 

Regards, ivar 


Verstuurd vanaf mijn iPhone

Op 2 aug. 2022 om 16:06 heeft Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> het volgende geschreven:


Hi Ivar

You should receive a proforma from our sales office shortly.
Please can you send me your company VAT/EORI number and your UPS account number?

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager

VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at
www.viamed.co.uk/policy 


On Tue, 2 Aug 2022 at 14:48, Ivar Donker <ivar.donker@relitech.nl> wrote:

Dear Ryan, 
Thnx for the info; could you send me the proforma for 10 pieces, then I will settle it immediately !
My details are in the previous mails, country is the Netherlands, and I can provide you with our upsnr
for shipment. Regards, ivar 


Verstuurd vanaf mijn iPhone



Op 2 aug. 2022 om 15:35 heeft Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> het volgende
geschreven:




﻿
Dear Ivar


Thank you very much for your reply.


Please find our distributor pricing below:
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